
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIMAPUR
AISSE AND AISSCE RESULT-2021

TOTAL NO. OF
STUDENTS APPEARED

TOTAL NO. OF
STUDENTS PASSED BELOW 60% 60-70% 71-80% 81-90% 91-100%

74 74 10 13 21 19 11

SUBJECT
ENGLISH

HINDI
SANSKRIT
FRENCH

MATHEMATICS STD.
MATHEMATICS BASIC

SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER APPLICATION

STREAM ARTS SCIENCE
APPEARED 77 57

PASSED 77 57
90% & ABOVE 33 9
80% - 89.9% 33 33
70%-79.9% 9 14
60%-59.9% 2 1

PASS % 100 100

SUBJECTS
ENGLISH
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

BUSSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS
IMFORMATICS PRACTICES

LEGAL STUDIES
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PAINTING

85.8

46.8

SCHOOL HIGHEST: 99.4%
AISSE- 2021

AISSCE-2021

TOTAL
164
164
58
78
24
4

AVERAGE
89.7

1
1

100

94.4

77.3
83.1

59
79.6
62.9

77

83.4

SUBJECT AVERAGE
80.8
72.9
67

77.2
76.2

67.8

16
12

COMMERCE
30
30

SCHOOL HIGHEST: 99.6%

59.6
76.4

85
88.8
93.2
74.8
88.1
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