DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIMAPUR AISSE AND AISSCE RESULT-2021

AISSE- 2021 SCHOOL HIGHEST: 99.4%

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	BELOW 60%	60-70%	71-80%	81-90%	91-100%
74	74	10	13	21	19	11

SUBJECT	SUBJECT AVERAGE
ENGLISH	80.8
HINDI	72.9
SANSKRIT	67
FRENCH	77.2
MATHEMATICS STD.	76.2
MATHEMATICS BASIC	46.8
SCIENCE	59.6
SOCIAL SCIENCE	76.4
COMPUTER APPLICATION	85.8

AISSCE-2021

SCHOOL HIGHEST: 99.6%

STREAM	ARTS	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	TOTAL
APPEARED	77	57	30	164
PASSED	77	57	30	164
90% & ABOVE	33	9	16	58
80% - 89.9%	33	33	12	78
70%-79.9%	9	14	1	24
60%-59.9%	2	1	1	4
PASS %	100	100	100	

SUBJECTS	AVERAGE
ENGLISH	89.7
PHYSICS	67.8
CHEMISTRY	59
BIOLOGY	79.6
MATHEMATICS	62.9
HISTORY	77
POLITICAL SCIENCE	85
GEOGRAPHY	88.8
BUSSINESS STUDIES	93.2
ACCOUNTANCY	74.8
ECONOMICS	88.1
IMFORMATICS PRACTICES	83.4
LEGAL STUDIES	77.3
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	83.1
PAINTING	94.4